
2024
Jim Bundy Memorial

Date: 20th October 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Robyn Sprouster Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, October 20 2024 1:32:29pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 21: Elite Women Individual Pursuit
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 8 Caitlin WILLIAMSON (Dulwich Hill BC) 6:03.459
Half Lap 15.628 (1)

Lap 1 26.748 26.748 (1)
Lap 2 22.112 48.860 (1)
Lap 3 22.064 1:10.925 (1)
Lap 4 22.318 1:33.243 (1)
Lap 5 22.681 1:55.925 (1)
Lap 6 22.844 2:18.769 (1)
Lap 7 22.766 2:41.536 (1)
Lap 8 22.769 3:04.305 (1)
Lap 9 22.890 3:27.196 (1)

Lap 10 22.914 3:50.110 (1)
Lap 11 22.645 4:12.755 (1)
Lap 12 22.621 4:35.377 (1)
Lap 13 22.359 4:57.737 (1)
Lap 14 22.262 5:19.999 (1)
Lap 15 21.908 5:41.907 (1)
Lap 16 21.551 6:03.459 (1)


